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199401050000
03001

01/05/1994
03:04:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DERECKI,
CZESLAW

199401060000
04101

01/06/1994
11:38:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAGGY, T L

199401200000
21831

01/20/1994
01:30:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HALL, CURTIS
WAYNE

199401200000
21981

01/20/1994
02:07:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PYRON,
RICHARD A

199401200000
21961

01/20/1994
02:00:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GOFF,
ROBERT M

199302030000
32381

199401200000
22031

01/20/1994
02:25:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HILL,
LAWRENCE B
JR

199301050000
02101

199401200000
22041

01/20/1994
02:25:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SELF, MARK A 199209010001
86641

199401210000
22631

01/21/1994
09:05:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOND, FRANK
A

199209010001
86541

199401240000
24811

01/24/1994
11:05:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPEER, OCIE
W III

199401240000
24831

01/24/1994
11:05:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311220003
71441

199401240000
25041

01/24/1994
12:34:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORT CORP

199311110003
58071

199401240000
25351

01/24/1994
02:17:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRUTCHFIELD
, STEVEN R

199401250000
27051

01/25/1994
02:20:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309140002
80341

199401260000
28021

01/26/1994
11:56:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCROGGINS,
JOEL C



199401270000
29111

01/27/1994
09:52:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DORSETT,
MARY H

199401280000
30441

01/28/1994
11:00:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRUMP,
BETTY D

199401310000
31921

01/31/1994
11:47:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PUTNAM,
PHILIP D

199402020000
34791

02/02/1994
12:00:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAXWELL,
MARK E

199402160000
51951

02/16/1994
09:10:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORT CORP

199401120000
12791

199402070000
41151

02/07/1994
03:03:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSBAN
C MORT
CORP

199402180000
55901

02/18/1994
02:00:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILDSMITH,
MORRIS S

199402080000
42841

02/08/1994
01:40:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311150003
60721

199402210000
57401

02/21/1994
12:50:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MEGAR,
MILDRED S

199402210000
57511

02/21/1994
01:21:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212010002
85971

199402210000
57531

02/21/1994
01:21:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301120000
10951

199402090000
43991

02/09/1994
11:01:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLENCER,
GARY F

199402230000
59671

02/23/1994
12:58:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199402100000
46351

02/10/1994
02:42:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORTGAGE
AMERICA INC

199402240000
60551

02/24/1994
08:28:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304090000
96891

199402240000
61131

02/24/1994
12:27:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
STEPHEN O


