		l.	In		CO	, ,	T _D		J., -	le: . e . t	I
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401050000 03001	01/05/1994 03:04:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DERECKI, CZESLAW						
99401060000 04101	01/06/1994 11:38:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAGGY, T L						
199401200000 21831	01/20/1994 01:30:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, CURTIS WAYNE						
199401200000 21981	01/20/1994 02:07:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PYRON, RICHARD A						
199401200000 21961	01/20/1994 02:00:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GOFF, ROBERT M					199302030000 32381	
199401200000 22031	01/20/1994 02:25:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, LAWRENCE B JR					199301050000 02101	
199401200000 22041	01/20/1994 02:25:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SELF, MARK A					199209010001 86641	
199401210000 22631	01/21/1994 09:05:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOND, FRANK A					199209010001 86541	
199401240000 24811	01/24/1994 11:05:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEER, OCIE W III						
199401240000 24831	01/24/1994 11:05:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199311220003 71441	
199401240000 25041	01/24/1994 12:34:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORT CORP					199311110003 58071	
199401240000 25351	01/24/1994 02:17:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUTCHFIELD , STEVEN R						
199401250000 27051	01/25/1994 02:20:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199309140002 80341	
199401260000 28021	01/26/1994 11:56:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCROGGINS, JOEL C						

199401270000 29111	01/27/1994 09:52:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DORSETT, MARY H				
199401280000 30441	01/28/1994 11:00:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMP, BETTY D				
199401310000 31921	01/31/1994 11:47:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PUTNAM, PHILIP D				
199402020000 34791	02/02/1994 12:00:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAXWELL, MARK E				
199402160000 51951	02/16/1994 09:10:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORT CORP			199401120000 12791	
199402070000 41151	02/07/1994 03:03:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSBAN C MORT CORP				
199402180000 55901	02/18/1994 02:00:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDSMITH, MORRIS S				
199402080000 42841	02/08/1994 01:40:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			199311150003 60721	
199402210000 57401	02/21/1994 12:50:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MEGAR, MILDRED S				
199402210000 57511	02/21/1994 01:21:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			199212010002 85971	
199402210000 57531	02/21/1994 01:21:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			199301120000 10951	
199402090000 43991	02/09/1994 11:01:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENCER, GARY F				
199402230000 59671	02/23/1994 12:58:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MELLON MORTGAGE CO				
199402100000 46351	02/10/1994 02:42:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORTGAGE AMERICA INC				
199402240000 60551	02/24/1994 08:28:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			199304090000 96891	
199402240000 61131	02/24/1994 12:27:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, STEPHEN O				